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  28,478.280001 0023 INDOVINO ARIEL 1

  28,157.050002 0010 PAVON  CARLOS 1

  25,945.570003 0017 ORTIZ  JULIO, GERMAN, FACUNDO 1

  25,000.540004 0004 RIVERA PEDRO 1

  24,671.420005 0012 TOSCANO SANTOS 1

  24,212.280006 0003 CATALDO ARIEL 1

  22,798.390007 0023 INDOVINO ARIEL 2

  21,850.250008 0001 KALUZA HUGO 1

  20,655.920009 0002 SANCHEZ CARLOS 1

  19,947.800010 0008 RUPAR VICTOR 1

  18,996.100011 0010 PAVON  CARLOS 2

  18,652.910012 0023 INDOVINO ARIEL 3

  18,395.350013 0004 RIVERA PEDRO 2

  17,463.640014 0027 PEREZ  OCTAVIO 1

  17,086.890015 0017 ORTIZ  JULIO, GERMAN, FACUNDO 2

  16,321.650016 0003 CATALDO ARIEL 2

  13,815.910017 0001 KALUZA HUGO 2

  12,853.500018 0002 SANCHEZ CARLOS 2

  12,695.130019 0012 TOSCANO SANTOS 2

  12,500.020020 0017 ORTIZ  JULIO, GERMAN, FACUNDO 3

  12,327.880021 0004 RIVERA PEDRO 3

  12,228.210022 0006 PUBILL CLAUDIO 1

  12,004.720023 0015 LAURIA NICOLAS 1

  11,292.320024 0003 CATALDO ARIEL 3

  11,051.900025 0008 RUPAR VICTOR 2

  10,028.150026 0027 PEREZ  OCTAVIO 2

   9,879.020027 0010 PAVON  CARLOS 3

   9,074.400028 0006 PUBILL CLAUDIO 2

   8,857.170029 0030 ARENAS JOSE LUIS 1

   7,789.410030 0002 SANCHEZ CARLOS 3

   7,147.880031 0001 KALUZA HUGO 3

   6,083.510032 0006 PUBILL CLAUDIO 3

   5,764.420033 0015 LAURIA NICOLAS 2

   5,136.890034 0027 PEREZ  OCTAVIO 3

   4,724.110035 0008 RUPAR VICTOR 3

   4,250.820036 0025 MESA ANGEL 1

   4,209.160037 0012 TOSCANO SANTOS 3

   3,703.250038 0025 MESA ANGEL 2
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   2,460.610039 0030 ARENAS JOSE LUIS 2

   1,535.000040 0029 SIMBRON CRISTIAN 1

   1,491.090041 0015 LAURIA NICOLAS 3

     741.020042 0028 RODRIGUEZ JORGE 1

     563.530043 0029 SIMBRON CRISTIAN 2

     554.860044 0026 MORENO ROBERTO 1

     495.650045 0025 MESA ANGEL 3

     378.270046 0029 SIMBRON CRISTIAN 3

     184.640047 0026 MORENO ROBERTO 2

     173.570048 0030 ARENAS JOSE LUIS 3


